
 

CREGAGH PRIMARY SCHOOL 

School Holiday List for Pupils 2019-20 

 

Autumn Term (2019) 

New term commences: Tuesday 27 August – 12 noon finish 

Wednesday 28 August – 12 noon finish 

Thursday 29 August – 12 noon finish 

Friday 30 August – 12 noon finish 

School Development Day: Monday 30 Sept (1 day holiday for the children) 

Hallowe’en Holiday: Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November (5 school days) 

Autumn Term ends: Friday 20 December at 12 noon 

Christmas Holiday: Monday 23 December – Monday 6 January (11 school days) 

 

Spring Term (2020) 

New term commences: Tuesday 7 January (children return to school) 

Half-Term Holiday: Monday 17 February to Friday 21 February (5 school days) 

St. Patrick’s Day: Monday 17 March (this has been made a mandatory closure day for 2020) 

Spring Term ends: Friday 3 April at 12 noon 

Easter Holiday: Monday 6 April – Friday 17 April (10 school days) 

 

Summer Term (2020) 

New term commences: Monday 20 April (children return to school) 

May Bank Holiday 1: Friday 8 May (1 school day) 

School Development Day: Friday 22 May (1 day holiday for the children) 

May Bank Holiday 2: Monday 25 May (1 school day) 

Summer Term Ends: Tuesday 30 June at 12 noon 

 

This holiday list is also available on our school website and Facebook page and it has been emailed to all 

parents who have provided school with their email address. 


